CAT.E830- A
Process Pump
Series PA3000, 5000/PAX1000
Series PB1000
Series PA5000
A compact pump suitable for transfer and recovery
of a wide variety of fluids
Series PA3000

easily performed with the number of ON/OFF
cycles of the internal solenoid valve (VJ300).
How to Order
Specifications
0PA3
1
2
Body material
ADC12 (aluminium)
SCS14 (stainless steel)
03
AN200-02
Accessories/Option
Silencer for AIR EXH
Automatic operation type
OUTSUP
EXH IN
Automatic operation type
∗ T, F, N are order made specifications.
Nil
T ∗
F ∗
N ∗
Thread type
Rc(PT)
NPTF
G(PF)
NPT
1
2
Diaphragm material
PTFE (fluororesin)
NBR (nitrile rubber)
0PA5
1
2
Body material
ADC12 (aluminium)
SCS14 (stainless steel)
04
06
Connection port size
1/2 (15A)
3/4 (20A)
∗ T, F, N are order made specifications.
Nil
T*
F*
N*
Thread type
Rc(PT)
NPTF
G(PF)
NPT
Model PA31�0
Rc(PT) 3/8
Rc(PT) 1/4
PTFE, NBR
PTFE, PFA
1 to 20l/min
0 to 0.6MPa (0 to 6.1kgf/cm²)
Maximum 200l/min (ANR)
Up to 1m
(interior of pump dry)
Up to 6m
(liquid inside pump)
0 to 60°C (without freezing)
0 to 60°C
Max. 92dB (79dB: With silencer AN200)
0.2 to 0.7MPa (2 to 7.1kgf/cm²)
1.05MPa (10.7kgf/cm²)
Horizontal (with mounting foot at bottom)

Process Pump
Air Pilot Type Series PA3000/5000
How to Order
SpecificationsPerformance Curves
1 2PAX1
1
2
Body material
ADC12 (aluminium)
SCS14 (stainless steel)
02
03
Connection port size
1/4 (8A)
3/8 (10A)
∗ T, F, N are order made specifications.
Nil
T ∗
F ∗
N ∗
Thread type
Rc(PT)
NPTF
G(PF)
NPT
1
Diaphragm material
PTFE (fluororesin)
2
Type of operation
Automatic operation type with
built-in pulsation attenuator
Model PAX1112
Rc(PT) 1/4, 3/8
Rc(PT) 1/4
PTFE
PTFE, SCS14
0.5 to 10l/min
0 to 0.6MPa (0 to 6.1kgf/cm²)
Maximum 150l/min (ANR)
Up to 2m
(interior of pump dry)
Up to 6m
(liquid inside pump)
30% or less of maximum discharge pressure
0 to 60°C (without freezing)
0 to 60°C
Max. 93dB (84dB : With silencer AN200)
0.2 to 0.7MPa (2 to 7.1kgf/cm²)
1.05MPa (10.7kgf/cm²)
Horizontal (bottom facing down)
PAX1212
ADC12 SCS14
2.0kg
∗ Each of the values above indicates use at ordinary temperatures with fresh water.

Process Pump
Built-in Pulsation Attenuator Type Series PAX1000
How to Order
Specifications
1 0 1 01PB
1
Body size
1/8 standard
Foot (bolts included)
01
Connection port size
1/8 (6A)
Nil
T ∗
F ∗
N ∗
Thread type
Rc(PT)
NPTF
G(PF)
NPT
0
Body material
Polypropylene 1
Diaphragm material
PTFE (fluororesin)
1
3
Type of operation
Built-in solenoid valve
External air operated
Rc(PT) 1/8
Rc(PT) 1/8
M5 x 0.8
Polypropylene PP, Stainless steel (SUS316)
PTFE
PTFE
FKM
8 to 2000ml/min
8 to 500ml/min
0 to 0.6MPa {0 to 6.1kgf/cm²}
Up to 2.5m
0 to 50°C (without freezing)
0 to 50°C
0.2 to 0.7MPa {2 to 7.1kgf/cm²}
1.05MPa (10.7kgf/cm²)
10c/s
Not required
24VDC
0.17kg
OUT port at top (indication on name plate)
Port size
Main fluid suction/discharge port

Related Products (Refer to the individual product catalogs for further details.)
Maintenance Parts Lists
How to Order
Series AN200
Series AM
Noise reduction of 30dB (A) or more
Low air flow resistance
Compact and easy to mount
Mist Separator
Series AC2040, 3040
Filter Regulator + Mist Separator
Air Combination
Fluid
Maximum operating pressure
Noise reduction
Ambient and fluid temperature
Specifications
Specifications
Standard specifications
Construction/Parts, Dimensions
AN200
ModelsJIS symbol
Compressed air
1.0MPa {10.2kgf/cm²}
30dB (A) or more
5 to 60°C ∗
Fluid
Maximum operating pressure
Min. operating pressure*
Proof pressure
Ambient and fluid
temperature
Filtration degree
Downstream oil
mist concentration
Element life
∗ N.O. with auto drain is 0.15MPa (1.5kgf/cm²)
∗ When compressor discharge oil mist concentration is 30mg/m³ (ANR)
Compressed air
1.0MPa {10.2kgf/cm²}
0.05MPa {0.51kgf/cm²}
1.5MPa {15.3kgf/cm²}
5 to 60°C
0.3µm (95% filtered particle diameter)
Max.1.0mg/m³ (ANR) ∗
(Approx. 0.8ppm)
2 years, or when pressure drop
reaches 0.1MPa {1.0kgf/cm²}
Body size
150 – 1/8 standard
250 – 1/4 standard
350 – 3/8 standard
450 – 1/2 standard
550 – 3/4 standard
650 – 1 standard
850 – 1 1/2 standard
Order made specification ∗
J – Drain guide 1/4B female threads
R – IN, OUT in opposite directions
T – Clogging checker
Accessories (optional) ∗
Port size
01 – 1/8B
02 – 1/4B
03 – 3/8B
04 – 1/2B
06 – 3/4B
10 – 1
14 – 1 1/2B
20 – 2B
Thread type
Nil   ––––– Rc(PT)
F ––––––– G(PF)